
2023 Tennis Schedule

DATE Opponent Location

Sat. February 11 Whitesburg Christian Away (V & JV)
Mon. February 13 Cullman Away (JV only)
Tues. February 14 Etowah Away (girls only)
Thur. February 16 Arab Away
Tues. February 21 Guntersville Away (V & JV)

Thur. March 2 Albertville Away (V & JV)
Mon. March 6 Sardis Away
Tues. March 7 DAR Home
Thur. March 9 Douglas Away
Sat. March 11 Warrior Tournament Florence
Mon. March 13 Southside Away
Tues. March 14 Jacksonville Away
Thur. March 16 Cherokee Co. Home
Tues. March 21 Gadsden City Away
Thur. March 23 Austin Away (V & JVG)
March 27-31 SPRING BREAK
Mon. April 3 Donoho Away
Tues. April 4 Fort Payne Away
Thur. April 6 County Tournament Albertville
Mon. April 10 Athens Away
Tue. April 11 Grissom Away
Thur. April 13 Cullman Away
Mon. April 17 Boys Sectional Boaz
Tue. April 18 Girls Sectional Boaz
Wed. April 19 Section Finals Boaz
Th./Fr. April 27-28 State Tournament Mobile

January 9 -First Practice

Section 6 Teams:

Cherokee Co., Douglas, Donoho, Sardis, Southside, Jacksonville, Etowah(G)




